
DSKB U14 Cup Helmstedt

Land Name Erg. TD Erg. Pk Erg.mU14 Erg. wU14

Nieders.m.1 Paltschikow, Alexander 273 324

Nieders. m.2 Ruse, Sven 320 593

Nieders. w.1 Kraul, Mira 205 332

Nieders. w.2 Jünnemann, Svea 251 456

Nieders. wMix Kraul, Maleen 302 404 404

Nieders. mMix Ruse, Sven 286 286 302

Summe 5. 1607 1494 5.

Hessen m. 1 Holzhäuser, Moritz 290 413

Hessen m. 2 Bläsing, Finn 298 588

Hessen w. 1 Gerlach, Bastienne 309 463

Hessen w. 2 Mann, Katharina 275 584

Hessen wMix Langer, Mia 309 378 378

Hessen mMix Möller, Felix 294 294 309

Summe 3. 1673 1734 1.

Rh. Pfalz m.1 Fritzenkötter, Tom 341 477

Rh. Pfalz m.2 Stirz, Sam 274 615

Rh. Pfalz w.1 Hoffmann, Lea 326 333

Rh. Pfalz w.2 Dichter, Ulrike 255 581

Rh. Pfalz wMix Hoffmann, Lea 203 400 400

Rh. Pfalz mMix Heser, Timo 297 297 203

Summe 2. 1789 1517 3.

Saarl. m.1 Jung, Fabian 251 467

Saarl. m.2 Wolter, Rafael 258 509

Saarl. w.1 Grenner, Tarja 305 343

Saarl. w.2 Förster, Melina 259 564

Saarl.wMix Bäumchen, Luna 250 338 338

Saarl.mMix Togan, Leines 305 305 250

Summe 4. 1619 1495 4.

WKV m.1 Özkan, Orhan 343 452

WKV m.2 Nötzel, Marc 309 652

WKV w.1 Schräder, Hanna 290 309

WKV w.2 Rückrin, Emily 290 580

WKV wMix Nickel, Michelle 282 475 475

WKV mMix Kremer, Thorben 330 330 282

Summe 1. 1909 1646 2.
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DSKB U14 Cup Helmstedt

Disziplin Name Name Erg. Pl Startzeit Bahn

Pk Paltschikow, Alexander Ruse, Sven 324 5. 15:00 2

TD Ruse, Sven Paltschikow, Alexander 593 3. 12:00/12:30 2/4

Pk Kraul, Mira Jünnemann, Svea 332 4. 14:00 1

TD Jünnemann, Svea Kraul, Mira 456 5. 11:00/11:30 1/3

Pk Kraul, Maleen Ruse, Sven 404 2. 16:00 3

TD Ruse, Sven Kraul, Maleen 588 3. 09:30/10:00 2/4

Pk Holzhäuser, Moritz Bläsing, Finn 413 4. 15:00 3

TD Bläsing, Finn Holzhäuser, Moritz 588 4. 13:00/12:00 2/4

Pk Gerlach, Bastienne Mann, Katharina 463 1. 14:00 2

TD Mann, Katharina Gerlach, Bastienne 584 1. 11:00/11:30 2/4

Pk Langer, Mia Möller, Felix 378 4. 16:00 4

TD Möller, Felix Langer, Mia 603 2. 10:30/09:30 1/3

Pk Fritzenkötter, Tom Stirz, Sam 477 1. 15:00 4

TD Stirz, Sam Fritzenkötter, Tom 615 2. 12:30/13:00 1/3

Pk Hoffmann, Lea Dichter, Ulrike 333 3. 14:00 3

TD Dichter, Ulrike Hoffmann, Lea 581 2. 12:00/11:00 1/3

Pk Hoffmann, Lea Heser, Timo 400 3. 17:00 1

TD Heser, Timo Dichter, Ulrike 500 5. 10:30/09:30 2/4

Pk Jung, Fabian Wolter, Rafael 467 2. 16:00 1

TD Wolter, Rafael Jung, Fabian 509 5. 12:30/13:00 2/4

Pk Grenner, Tarja Förster, Melina 343 2. 14:00 4

TD Förster, Melina Grenner, Tarja 564 4. 11:30/11:00 2/4

Pk Bäumchen, Luna Togan, Leines 338 5. 17:00 2

TD Togan, Leines Bäumchen, Luna 555 4. 10:00/10:30 1/3

Pk Özkan, Orhan Nötzel, Marc 452 3. 16:00 2

TD Nötzel, Marc Özkan, Orhan 652 1. 13:00/12:30 1/3

Pk Schräder, Hanna Rückrin, Emily 309 5. 15:00 1

TD Rückrin, Emily Schräder, Hanna 580 3. 11:30/12:00 1/3

Pk Nickel, Michelle Kremer, Thorben 475 1. 17:00 3

TD Kremer, Thorben Nickel, Michelle 612 1. 09:30/10:00 1/3
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